Granola
Chia Porridge

Toasted Bagel
Mince on Toast

Eggs on Toast
Eggs Benedict

Omelette with
toast

Big Breakfast
Kumara Rosti
Avo Mato

Nachos

French Toast
Soup of the Day

Seafood chowder

BLAT
Burger

Korean Chicken
Calamari Salad
Dumplings

Extra:
Chips
Salmon
Bacon
Chorizo

Egg
Mushrooms

ol =
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With berry compote, natural yoghurt and seasonal fruit

Rolled oats & chia with grilled banana, caramelised walnuts and berry
compote

Cream cheese & jam or pesto

Bacon, tomato & pesto

Smoked salmon, cream cheese & pesto

Prime beef mince cooked with onions and Worcestershire sauce

Your choice of poached, scrambled or fried eggs on toast

Two poached eggs on an English muffin with your choice of
Mushrooms

Bacon

Smoked salmon

Ham, spinach, tomato and cheese

Spinach, tomato, cheese (Vegetarian)

Bacon, eggs your way, tomato, mushrooms, sausages, hash brown and
toast

2 Kumara rosti with baked beans, mushrooms and poached eggs

(GF, Vegetarian)

Smashed avocado with coriander, onion, capsicum, poached eggs, and
sliced tomato on toast

Corn tortilla chips with beef mince, guacamole, sour cream and sweet chilli
sauce

With grilled banana, berry compote, cream and caramel

Served with Ciabatta bread

Served with Ciabatta bread

Bacon, lettuce, avocado and tomato toastie stacks. Served with fries
Beef or crispy chicken with bacon, cheese, onion and tomato. Served with
fries

Crispy chicken with spicy sauce. Served with mesclun salad and pickles
Crumbed lemon and pepper calamari with salad

Your choice of pork, chicken or vegetable crispy dumplings served with
mesclun and pickles

$6.50 Hashbrown $5.50
$7.50 Avocado $5.50
$6.00 Tomato $5.50
$6.50 Spinach $4.50
$3.00 Haloumi cheese $5.50
$5.50 GF Bread $2.50

43 Degrees Cafe: 1/49 Sir William Pickering Drive, Burnside, Christchurch
03 357 2011
43degreescafe@gmail.com

$16.00

$15.00
$ 7.50
$15.00
$16.00
$15.00
$12.50

$18.00
$20.00
$22.00
$18.50
$17.00

$25.50
$20.00
$19.50
$17.00
$19.00
$13.00
$18.00
$18.50
$20.00
$19.00
$18.50

$17.50



