

Granola	With berry compote, natural yoghurt and seasonal fruit			\$16.00
Chia Porridge	Rolled oats & chia with grilled banana, caramelised walnuts and berry			
	compote			\$15.00
Toasted Bagel	Cream cheese & jam	•		\$ 7.50
	Bacon, tomato & pest			\$15.00
	Smoked salmon, crea	m cheese & pesto		\$16.00
Mince on Toast	Prime beef mince cooked with onions and Worcestershire sauce			\$15.00
Eggs on Toast	Your choice of poached, scrambled or fried eggs on toast			\$12.50
Eggs Benedict	Two poached eggs on an English muffin with your choice of Mushrooms			
				\$18.00
	Bacon		\$20.00	
	Smoked salmon			\$22.00
Omelette with	Ham, spinach, tomato and cheese			\$18.50
toast	Spinach, tomato, cheese (Vegetarian)			\$17.00
Big Breakfast	Bacon, eggs your way, tomato, mushrooms, sausages, hash brown and			
	toast			\$25.50
Kumara Rosti	2 Kumara rosti with baked beans, mushrooms and poached eggs			
	(GF, Vegetarian)			\$20.00
Avo Mato	sliced tomato on toast			
				\$19.50
Nachos	Corn tortilla chips with beef mince, guacamole, sour cream and sweet chilli			
	sauce			\$17.00
French Toast	With grilled banana, berry compote, cream and caramel			\$19.00
Soup of the Day	Served with Ciabatta bread			\$13.00
Seafood chowder	Served with Ciabatta bread			\$18.00
BLAT	Bacon, lettuce, avocado and tomato toastie stacks. Served with fries			\$18.50
Burger	Beef or crispy chicken with bacon, cheese, onion and tomato. Served with			
	fries			\$20.00
Korean Chicken	Crispy chicken with spicy sauce. Served with mesclun salad and pickles			\$19.00
Calamari Salad	Crumbed lemon and pepper calamari with salad			\$18.50
Dumplings	Your choice of pork, chicken or vegetable crispy dumplings served with			
	mesclun and pickles			\$17.50
Estas				
Extra:	¢C FO	I lo chhroure	ĆE EO	
Chips	\$6.50	Hashbrown	\$5.50	
Salmon	\$7.50	Avocado	\$5.50	
Bacon	\$6.00	Tomato	\$5.50	
Chorizo	\$6.50	Spinach	\$4.50	
Egg	\$3.00	Haloumi cheese	\$5.50	

43 Degrees Cafe: 1/49 Sir William Pickering Drive, Burnside, Christchurch 03 357 2011

\$2.50

GF Bread

43 degrees cafe@gmail.com

\$5.50

Mushrooms